p

Bezirksfeuerwehrkommando Innsbruck Land
FlorianistraBBe 1 | 6410 Telfs

4
=

0 N O g A WON =

N = =2 @ - - = = = = =
© © 0 N O G A WOWN =2 O ©

Gruppe

Gotzens 2

Absam

Hall in Tirol 1

Zirl

Gries am Brenner 1
Sistrans

Hall in Tirol 2

St. Jodok - Vals 2
Hatting

Telfs

Gotzens 1

Mils 2

Gries am Brenner 2
Obernberg 1
Wildermieming
Obernberg 2

St. Jodok - Vals 1
Steinach am Brenner
Reith bei Seefeld
Leutasch

13.09.2022 15:34:48

Nr.

40303
40401
40404
40509
40602
40206
40404
40610
40802
40808
40303
40406
40602
40607
40809
40607
40610
40611
40902
40901

Bewerbsplan des
Leistungspriifung Atemschutz

Instanzname

FF Gotzens

FF Absam

FF Hall in Tirol

FF Zirl

FF Gries am Brenner

FF Sistrans

FF Hall in Tirol

FF St. Jodok am Brenner
FF Hatting

FF Telfs

FF Gétzens

FF Mils

FF Gries am Brenner

FF Obernberg

FF Wildermieming

FF Obernberg

FF St. Jodok am Brenner
FF Steinach am Brenner
FF Reith bei Seefeld

FF Leutasch

Wertungsklasse

Bronze / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Silber / Eigene
Silber / Eigene
Silber / Eigene
Silber / Eigene
Silber / Eigene
Gold / Eigene
Gold / Eigene
Gold / Eigene
Gold / Eigene
Gold / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Bronze / Eigene
Silber / Eigene

24.09.2022 13:00
24.09.2022 13:00
24.09.2022 13:00
24.09.2022 13:00
24.09.2022 13:00
24.09.2022 14:00
24.09.2022 14:00
24.09.2022 14:00
24.09.2022 14:00
24.09.2022 14:00
24.09.2022 15:00
24.09.2022 15:00
24.09.2022 15:00
24.09.2022 15:00
24.09.2022 15:00
24.09.2022 16:00
24.09.2022 16:00
24.09.2022 16:00
24.09.2022 16:00
24.09.2022 16:00
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